
DATE PIN PROVIDER CONTACT PHONE EMAIL VACCINE LOT # MFG DOSES EXP DATE

11/29/2016 0087 Sedgwick CHD David Blumenshine 316-660-7347 david.blumenshine@sedgwick.gov HIB - Pedvax L009649 Merck 20 11/29/2017

11/29/2016 0087 Sedgwick CHD David Blumenshine 316-660-7347 david.blumenshine@sedgwick.gov MMR L043704 Merck 20 11/24/2017

11/29/2016 0087 Sedgwick CHD David Blumenshine 316-660-7347 david.blumenshine@sedgwick.gov PCV13 - Prevnar N05078 Pfizer 10 9/30/2017

1/30/2017 6069 Preffered Pediatrics LeAnna Duggan 913-764-3016 lduggan@preferredped.com Bexsero 153701A GSK 5 4/30/2017

12/2/2016 0036 Greeley CHD Lisa Moritz 620-376-4200 nurse04@fairpoint.net Varivax M032493 Merck 10 7/6/2018

7/25/2016 0076 Pratt CHD Suzanne Hageman 620-672-4135 shageman@health.kscoxmail.com Td U5280AA Sanofi 10 3/16/2018

1/10/2017 0076 Pratt CHD Suzanne Hageman 620-672-4135 shageman@health.kscoxmail.com HPV9 L040054 Merck 10 12/26/2017

8/29/2016 0032 Gove CHD Cheryl Goetz 785-754-2147 c.goetz@gchd.onmicrosoft.com ROTA - Rotarix A41CB544A GSK 5 2/20/2017

8/29/2016 0032 Gove CHD Cheryl Goetz 785-754-2147 c.goetz@gchd.onmicrosoft.com ROTA - Rotarix A41CB544A GSK 3 2/20/2017

1/5/2017 0082 Rooks CHD Lisa Gilmore 785-425-7352 rookshealth@ruraltel.net Kinrix Syr TZ434 GSK 1 3/20/2017

1/5/2017 0082 Rooks CHD Lisa Gilmore 785-425-7352 rookshealth@ruraltel.net Trumenba M37314 Pfizer 2 4/30/2017

1/5/2017 0082 Rooks CHD Lisa Gilmore 785-425-7352 rookshealth@ruraltel.net Trumenba M37314 Pfizer 3 4/30/2017

8/11/2016 0097 Thomas CHD Darlene Lindskog 785-460-4596 dlindskog@thomascohealth.com HPV - Gardasil 4 K006960 Merck 20 2/19/2017

8/11/2016 6195 Family Center for Health Jenny Johnson 785-462-6184 jjohnson@cmciks.com HEPB - Recombivax M010671 Merck 90 6/2/2018
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